Santa Fe County
Fiscal Year 2012 Budget
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SUPPLEMENTAL SCHEDULES AND SUMMARIES

County Departments

COUNTY MANAGER

Katherine Miller, Manager
Penny Ellis-Green, Asst. County Manager
Stephen Ross, County Attorney

Phone:
Phone:
Phone:

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Jeffrey Trujillo, Department Director Phone:
Bernadette Salazar, Human Resources Div. Dir.  Phone:
Teresa Martinez, Finance Division Director Phone:
Sam Page, IT Division Director Phone:

COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Joseph Gutierrez, Department Director Phone:
Steve Shepherd, Health Division Director Phone:
Dodi Salazar, Housing Services Div. Director Phone:
Alice Sealey, Teen Court Manager Phone:

GROWTH MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

Jack Kolkmeyer, Department Director Phone:
Shelley Cobau, Building & Development Mgr. Phone:
Robert Griego, Planning Manager Phone:
Darlene Vigil, Affordable Housing Administrator ~ Phone:
Amanda Hargis, GIS Coordinator Phone

PUBLIC SAFETY DEPARTMENT

Unannounced — Department Director
David Sperling, Acting Fire Chief Phone:
Ken Martinez, RECC Director Phone:
Annabelle Romero, Corrections Director Phone:

Mark Caldwell, Corrections Manager Phone:
David Trujillo, Jail Administrator Phone:
Juventino Alva, Electronic Monitoring Prog. Mgr Phone:

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Adam Leigland — Department Director Phone:
Robert Martinez, Transportation Manager Phone:
Mark Hogan, Facilities & Projects Director Phone:

Paul Olafson, Projects Phone:
Patricio Guerrerortiz, Utilities Director Phone:

County Elected Offices

COUNTY ASSESSOR

Domingo Martinez, County Assessor Phone: 986-6312

Gary Perez , Chief Deputy Assessor Phone: 986-6332

COUNTY CLERK

Valerie Espinoza, County Clerk Phone: 986-6280

Victoria Trujillo, Chief Deputy Clerk  Phone: 995-6535

Denise Lamb, Chief Deputy Elections Phone: 992-6755

COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE

Mark Basham, Probate Judge Phone: 992-1636

986-6200
986-6200
986-6279

992-6751
992-9880
986-6375
992-0888

986-6274
992-9849
992-3055
995-9555

995-2791
986-6223
986-6215
992-6752
986-6318

992-3070

992-3096
428-3129
428-3114
428-3202
424-5660

992-3010
992-3010
992-9852
992-9866
992-9872

COUNTY SHERIFF

Robert Garcia, County Sheriff
Ron Madrid, Undersheriff
COUNTY SURVEYOR
Jeffrey Ludwig, County Surveyor

COUNTY TREASURER

Victor Montoya, County Treasurer
Oliver Garcia, Chief Deputy Treasurer
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Phone: 986-2456
Phone: 986-2457

Phone: 795-5184

Phone: 986-6244
Phone: 986-6204



